19. Tischtennis - Schulerliga 2005/06

Landesmeisterschaft

Donnerstag, 6. April 2006, Scheibbs

Oberstufe mannlich

Vorrunde

1. Runde / 10:00
2. Runde / 11:15

3. Runde / 12:30

1. Runde / 10:00
2. Runde / 11:15

3. Runde /12:30

Finalspiele

Spiel um Platz 7/8
Spiel um Platz 5/6
Spiel um Platz 3/4
Spiel um Platz 1/2

Endergebnis

NN

A

BORG Scheibbs 1 - BHAK Krems
BHAK Ganserndorf - BHAK Amstetten
BORG Scheibbs 1 - BHAK Ganserndorf
BHAK Krems — BHAK Amstetten
BORG Scheibbs 1 - BHAK Amstetten
BHAK Krems — BHAK Ganserndorf

B

BHAK Waidhofen/Thaya — BG Wolkersdorf
BORG Scheibbs 2 — HTL Waidhofen/Ybbs
BHAK Waidhofen/Thaya — BORG Scheibbs 2

BG Wolkersdorf — HTL Waidhofen/Ybbs

BHAK Waidhofen/Thaya — HTL Waidhofen/Ybbs
BG Wolkersdorf — BORG Scheibbs 2

BHAK Krems — BORG Scheibbs 2

BHAK Ganserndorf — BG Wolkersdorf
BORG Scheibbs 1 — HTL Waidhofen/Ybbs
BHAK Amstetten - BHAK Waidhofen/Thaya

BHAK Waidhofen/Thaya
BHAK Amstetten

BORG Scheibbs 1

HTL Waidhofen/Ybbs
BHAK Ganserndorf

BG Wolkersdorf

BHAK Krems

BORG Scheibbs 2

4:1
0:4
4:1
1:4
3:4
3:4

4:0
0:4
4:0
0:4
4:3
4:1

4:1
4:2
4:2
1:4
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	Spiel um Platz 7/8 BHAK Krems – BORG Scheibbs 2    4:1
	Spiel um Platz 5/6 BHAK Gänserndorf – BG Wolkersdorf   4:2
	Spiel um Platz 3/4 BORG Scheibbs 1 – HTL Waidhofen/Ybbs   4:
	Spiel um Platz 1/2 BHAK Amstetten – BHAK Waidhofen/Thaya  1:
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